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WHO WILL BE THERE?

Ahmad Hoblos
ACTS
Al Khobar, KSA
ahoblos@acts-int.com

James Jensen
Aries Contracting
Ottawa, ON
james@ariescontracting.com

Ashraf Mahram
Aries Contracting
Ottawa, ON
ash@ariescontracting.com

Riyas Mohamed
Associated Technical Services
Doha, Qatar
riyasaarif@gmail.com

Bashar Fahd Khir
Bardawil Specialities
Doha, Qatar
bashar.khair@bardawil-qatar.com

Divine Fuh Tangang
Bardawil Specialities
Doha, Qatar
divine.fuh@bardawil-qatar.com

     Shijin Kadambath
         Bright Engineering W.L.L.
             Doha, Qatar
                  shijin@brightengineering-                            
                       qa.com

Haris Pariyanthodi
Bright Engineering W.L.L.
Doha, Qatar
projects@brightengineering-qa.com

Haroon Haris
FTC Qatar WLL
Doha, Qatar
h.haris@ftc-qatar.com

Ghanshyamsinh Dalpatsinh Gadhawi
Hamad Medical Corp.
Doha, Qatar
ggadhawi@hamad.qa

Tejo Kumar Matcha
Hamad Medical Corp.
Doha, Qatar
tejo.251@gmail.com

Sandip Prakash Khairnar
Hamad Medical Corp.
Doha, Qatar
skhairnar@hamad.qa

Glen Rohan D’Sa
Hamad Medical Corp.
Doha, Qatar
gdsa@hamad.qa

Mohammad Shafeer Kunhi 
   Peedikayil
Hamad Medical Corp.
Doha, Qatar
mpeedikayil@hamad.qa

Gurpreet Sing Saroa
Hamad Medical Corp.
Doha, Qatar
gsaroa@hamad.qa

Metin Tinay
Hamad Medical Corp.
Doha, Qatar
v-mtinay@hamad.qa

Salim Dukureh
Primestar International Fire 
   Stopping, Inc.
Toronto, ON   CAN
sdukureh22@outlook.com

Saheeb Ahmad
Rise & Shine Trading & Contracting 
   Co., WLL
Doha, Qatar
saheebrns@gmail.com

Yusuf Azad Azad
Rise & Shine Trading & Contracting 
   Co., WLL
Doha, Qatar
supervisor12@rnsqatar.com

Sreenath Reddy
Rise & Shine Trading & Contracting 
   Co., WLL
Doha, Qatar
sreenath@rsiuae.com

Muthumari Suresh
Rise & Shine Trading & Contracting 
   Co., WLL
Doha, Qatar
mmsuresh@rnsmail.net

Mahsen Dahdah
Specified Technologies Inc.
Doha, Qatar
mahsend@stifirestop.com

Khaled Sawaf
Unitech/Specified Technologies Inc.
Doha, Qatar
khaled.sawaf@unitech-qatar.com
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